

Bid Summary
for
TJPAMC Construction Bus Shelter Repairs, Removal, and Installation IFB20220106TPAMC
Amounts Taken from Bidder's Submitted Bid Price Form and Certification

BIDDER'S COMPANY NAME: Lawrence Backhoe Service, Inc.

BUS SHELTER INSTALL				
Item Number	Work Description	Quantity	Item Price	Item Total (\$)
1	Removal and Install of a 9' Bus Shelter		\$3,280.00	
2	Removal and Install of a 13' Bus Shelter		\$3,390.00	
3	9' Bus Shelter Installation Full Panels	4	\$2,340.00	\$9,360.00
4	9' Bus Shelter Installation Side Panels	11	\$2,130.00	\$23,430.00
5	9' Bus Shelter Installation No Panels		\$2,230.00	
6	9' Bus Shelter Concrete Pad		\$16,630.00	
7	13" Bus Shelter Installation Full Panels	7	\$2,450.00	\$17,150.00
8	13' Bus Shelter Installation Side Panels	7	\$2,260.00	\$15,820.00
9	13' Bus Shelter Installation No Panels		\$2,260.00	
10	13' Bus Shelter Concrete Pad		\$21,470.00	
11	Bench	29	\$240.00	\$6,960.00
12	Trash Can	29	\$240.00	\$6,960.00
13	Map Case		\$150.00	
14	Solar Panel and Light	28	\$280.00	\$7,840.00
BUS STOP POLE INSTALL				
15	Sign Pole Install New Location Concrete Slab or Sidewalk		\$510.00	
16	Sign Pole Install New Location in ground		\$350.00	
17	Repair Sign Pole Removal and Install in ground		\$375.00	
18	Repair Sign Pole Removal and Install Concrete Slab or Sidewalk Mounted		\$550.00	
19	Solar Light on Pole and Button		\$1,175.00	
20	Schedule Holder		\$65.00	
21	Bus Stop Signage Install		\$375.00	
BUS SHELTER REMOVAL				
22	Removal of Existing 9' Shelter		\$1,150.00	
23	Removal of Existing 13' Shelter		\$1,230.00	
24	Removal of Bench		\$200.00	
25	Removal of Trash Can		\$200.00	
26	Removal of Sign Pole		\$200.00	
27	Traffic Control	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
28	Permits	1	\$9,420.00	\$9,420.00
29	License, Bonds, Insurance	1	\$3,060.00	\$3,060.00
30	Other (if applicable and contractor to describe)	0	N/A	0

Lowest bid based on Item Total in shaded green above - TOTAL BID PRICE \$105,000.00